
Sons of Norway - Sverdrup 107 

2019 Officers 

Office Officer Address Phone # 
¶President Susan Hammer Schneider 

schneider1013bis.midco.net  

1013 Governor Lane 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

220-8559 

¶Vice President David Phillips 

davephillips@nd.gov 

310 S Anderson St 

Bismarck, ND 58504-5343 

731-0054 

 

¶Secretary Claudia Berg 

cberg@nd.gov 

6740 Sonora Way 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

222-8238 

¶Financial Secretary Judith Hammer 

maqqabh@hotmail.com 

1021 N 6
th
 St Apt 3 

Bismarck, ND 58501-3934 

202-1663 cell 

 

¶Treasurer Jerry Saude 

grammas@bektel.com 

1919 162nd Ave NW 

Bismarck, ND 58503 
224-0963 

Assistant Treasurer Richard Bjornson 

frmhhp@bis.midco.net 

3216 Hackberry St 

Bismarck, ND 58503-0238 

222-8558 

Social Director Joyce Harnden 

joharnden@bis.midco.net 

202 6
th
 Ave NW 

Mandan, ND 58554 

663-7050 

 

Ass’t Social Director 
(Reservations) 

Nanc Skaret 

skaret@bis.midco.net 

3403 Nebraska Drive 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

258-4703 

Greeter Judith Hammer 

maqqabh@hotmail.com 

1021 N 6
th
 Apt 3  

Bismarck, ND 58501 

223-8226 

Greeter Carol Christianson 
cchristianson@bis.midco.net 

1731 Hamburg Dr 

Bismarck, ND 58504 

221-9629 

¶Nyheter Editor Audrey Solheim 

asolheim@bis.midco.net 

1026 S 3
rd

 #3  

Bismarck, ND 58504 

223-7891 

¶Cultural Director  Kathy Robinson 

kathyscott123@hotmail.com 

2219 Sherman Drive  

Bismarck, ND 58501 

595-1701 

Youth Directors Andrew and Emily Robinson 

foreverhisbride@gmail.com 

1821 LaForest Ave 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

400-8179 

Foundation Director Duane Svanes 

dssvanes@bektel.com 

2240 58
th
 St SE  

Kintyre, ND 58549 

332-6157 

Recreation Director Elizabeth Davis 

ekdavis524@gmail.com 

1819 LaForest Ave 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

226-8094 

Publicity Director Rachelle Degner 

rachelledegner@hotmail.com 

3900 Connar Dr 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

258-5061 

Marshal Jordan Davis 

jddavis524@gmail.com 

1819 LaForest Ave 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

226-8094 

Marshal Rich Fadness 

binfadness@msn.com 

2118 Pebbleview Lane 

Bismarck, ND 58503 
222-2274 

¶Counselor Eugene Weekes 

 

1818 E Capitol Ave 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

223-8347 

¶Trustee (1) 2017 - 

2019 

Dave Kolding 

davejan40@midco.net 

3000 Sleepy Hollow Loop 

Bismarck 58501 

222-2054 

¶Trustee (2) 2018-

2020 

Earl Aune 

kat@bektel.com 

38901 Hwy 41 

Wilton, ND 58579 

734-6723 

¶Trustee (3)2019-

2021 

Richard Hansen 

Bowhunter58@midco.net 

2801 40
th
 Ave SE 

Mandan, ND 58554 

516-2136 cell 

Historian Claudia Berg 

cberg@nd.gov 

6740 Sonora Way 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

222-8238 

Librarian Andrew Robinson  

foreverhisbride@gmail.com 

1821 LaForest Ave 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

400-8179 

Musician Eunice Wolf 

ewolf@midco.net 

2961 Arizona Drive 

Bismarck, ND 58503-5369 

224-1786 

Musician Norma Lundstrom 303 12
th
 St NW 

Mandan, ND 58554-2021 

663-8123 

Auditors Scott Robinson 

Tom Dahle 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

258-4703 

258-6996 
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